CITIBUS PUBLIC TRANSIT

Watertown, New York

| Ty System Map - December 5, 2019
Ay Seaway Plaza Revsied - August 9, 2021
y Call (315) 785-7772 for information
@ Website: www.watertown-ny.gov
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Watertown CitiBus Bus Schedule ‘ 2020

Route A-1: STATE-EAST MAIN

Route B-1: ARSENAL-MALL
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Route A-2: WASHINGTON
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Passenger Information:

. Buses stop at almost all intersections on route.

. PLEASE pull the chime cord in advance of the desired
destination to allow ample time for the bus to come to a
complete stop.

. ALL buses are equipped with front wheelchair ramps, bike
racks and air conditioning.

. STROLLERS are to be folded before boarding the bus.

. PROHIBITED: Eating, drinking, smoking, disruptive behavior
and foul language.
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FARE INFORMATION 1020 | 1025 | 1030 | 1040 | 1050 | 10:55
Bus FARE RATES REGULAR HALF** 11:40 11:45 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:15
Individual Base Fare $1.50 $0.75 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:20 1:30 1:35
Children Under 12 $0.50 $0.25 2:20 2:25 2:30 2:40 2:50 2:55
When accompanied by an adult; one (1) child under six (6) is allowed to ride for free. 3:40 3:45 3:50 4:00 4:10 4:15
Transfer | No Charge *5:00 5:05 5:10 5:20 5:30 5:35
FARE CARDS REGULAR HALF** ¥ - Saturday Service:
$10.00 $5.00 First bus leaves Arcade at 9:40 AM
Regular (10 rides) [ca;d] [ca.rd] Last bus leaves Arcade at 5:00 PM
$20.00 $10.00 Sunday & Holiday Service:
Regular (20 rides) [caI:d] [call‘d] NO bus service on Sundays or on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day,
30 Day Unlimited Rides $40.00 $20.00 Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day or Christmas

PLEASE have exact fare ready. Drivers do NOT carry change.
PLEASE pay fare as you board the bus. Drivers are NOT allowed to
charge fares or accept checks.

** _ Must be 65-years of age or older, and/or be a Medicare
Cardholder, or a Person with Disabilities. Proof of eligibility
includes a driver’s license and/or Medicare card with photo ID, or
special City of Watertown Transit identification card.

For information regarding the Half-Fare program or any of our services please contact CitiBus at (315)785-7772 or www.watertown-ny.gov.

Transfers:

Are issued upon request when boarding the bus en route only.
Are to be issued when transferring to another bus only.

They cannot be used to get back to the same bus from which they
were issued.

Will be accepted at the Transfer Station only and not en route.
Will NOT be issued to persons who board at the Arcade and ride
the entire route back to the Transfer Station.




